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Price
208.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.24% (-0.50)

SE0000667891
SAND

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

22,660 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

208.80 SEK (431)
208.90 SEK (3,773)
210.00 SEK

210.60 SEK

207.70 SEK

209.40 SEK
209.0144 SEK
1,285,187
268,645,998.80
3,149

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

50

WKN: 5963108

240.00

220,00

200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93004340,12351255,202356272,257594874,257594505,257594162,257594160,257594161,257595343,257595341,257595342,257595144,257595142,257595143,171497074,172411595,202356263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667891&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1fbda3aeb5854ffad3fe0d8ea86f7cd551a9c005198d02161310bbf55af285&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5feff9707d4bdd8bf&time=1723924640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45bda59c32a6a5393d95b22ca982d5489129e647a87ce8c75606b393d135ca42&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=771018d3467bef75d&time=1723924640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c54ec1eb47847e6a3bdb1fcfbd654429da44c9722593d65811e4ab2deea19c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c6b7999ba4d2d3e2&time=1723924640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71cb719b44c1463735a05cfb9a10d7af8db16791a913e0b278cba9a42d938ba3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1127c1d125024646&time=1723924640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9f1af24ab3f1f9a480bbe0e5719d87f7b8939d5892bec4c9c7b114c747d53f6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=736508f7e4c483bc5&time=1723924640&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/16 18:00:00 5y
Price
208.90 SEK
Difference ©  -0.24% (-0.50) 240.00
General attributes 220.00 l“"' * § iﬂl,f
ISIN SE0000667891 \‘\ ‘ 'Wi h
Symbol SAND 200.00
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm ‘ \ 1 |
Currency SEK 180.00 I ! 4
Sector Industry
Security type Stock 160.00 | “
Market cap 22,660 EUR [
(m) 140.00
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 ' j
INDEX
120.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 208.80 SEK (431) 2020 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 208.90 SEK (3,773)
Open 210.00 SEK
High 210.60 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 207.70 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 209.40 SEK
VWAP 209.0144 SEK o
Volume (pcs) 1285107 I
Trading volume 268.645,998.80 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 205.96 SEK (1,329,966)
NITiThED GR EGES 3,149 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 211.60 SEK (1,693,584)
Last size B @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 223.41 SEK (1,906,191)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 216.11 SEK (1,911,465)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 247.30 SEK (2024/03/22)
6 1 3 YTD Low | date 197.30 SEK (2024/08/05)
m
y v 52 Weeks High | date 247.30 SEK (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) -6.78% +2.15% -1.44%
52 Weeks Low | date 175.65 SEK (2023/10/23)
Perf (abs.) -15.20 +4.40 -3.05
Beta 1.15 1.27 1.32 A .
Volatility ~ 2094 2120 2831 rbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 15:31 18.085 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27 18.025 EUR 0.00 10
08/16
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 208.90 SEK 268.65 3,149
08/16
Munich 2024/ 08:09 18.135 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 208.20 SEK 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

10:44

21:43

19:30

08:09

18.18 EUR 0.00

18.095 EUR 0.01

19.76 USD 0.01

17.94 EUR 0.00

18.135 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17788

SANDVIK AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SANDVIK AKTIEBOLAG

Kungsbron 1, Section D, Plan 5 - 111 22

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-456-11-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sandvik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Widing Chairman of Managing

Bjorn
Roodzant
Cecilia Felton

Johan Kerstell

Mats Eriksson

Mattias
Nilsson

Nadine
Crauwels

Richard
Harris

Sofia Sirvell

Asa Thunman

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Molin

Andreas
Nordbrandt

Claes Gosta
Boustedt

Fredrik Haf

Helena
Stjernholm

Kai Bertil Warn

Marika
Fredriksson

Percy Nils
Barnevik

Susanna
Schneeberger

Thomas Lilja

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sandvik.com
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